VJS Parental Survey—November 2022

100 parents/carers completed the survey

Question Strongly Disagree/ Don’t know

agree/agree | Strongly disa-

gree

My child is happy at VIS 94 4 2
My child feels safe at this school 94 3 3
VJS makes sure its pupils are well behaved 82 10 8
VIS has an effective anti-bullying policy 72 9 19
When I have raised concerns with the 77 13 10
school, they have been dealt with properly
The school makes me aware of what my 94 3 3
child will learn through the year
If your child has SEND, does the school 72 28
give them the support they need?
VJS has high expectations for my child 75 7 18
My child well at this school 91 5 4
VJS lets me how my child is doing 92 6 3
The topics my child is taught are appropri- 92 1 7
ate
VJS enable my child to progress in reading 95 0 5
My child can take part in clubs and other 94 3 3
activities at VIS
VJS supports my child’'s wider personal 85 5 10
development
VJS is an inclusive school where each 82 5 12
child’s individuality is celebrated
VJS has good provision to support the well- 72 3 15
being and mental health of its pupils
I would recommend VJS to another parent 91 9




